MS (Information Technology) - Fee Structure

Fee Structure	Indian Students	Overseas Indian Students	NRI (holding Foreign passport) / Foreign Students
Total Academic Fees	₹56000/-	₹84000/-	₹84000/-
Registration Fees	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹500/-
Application Processing Fees	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹500/-
Eligibility Fees	₹0	₹0	₹10000/-
Late Fee	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹500/-
Online Examination Fee (Payable at the time of declaration of examination dates)	₹2000/- per Semester	\$200 per Semester (if appearing at any overseas examination center)	\$200 per Semester (if appearing at any overseas examination center)

Fee Schedule for those opting for an Installment Plan (for Indian Students only)	Year – I (on enrollment date)	Year – II (January 2012)
Academic Fees	₹28000/ ₹18000/- (Installment – I) - ₹10000/- (via PDC Dated 08 Feb 2011) (Installment – II)	₹28000/ ₹18000/- (via PDC) (Installment – III) - ₹10000/- (via PDC Dated 08 Mar 2012) (Installment – IV)
Registration Fees	₹500/- (to be paid with 1 st Installment)	
Application Processing Fees	₹500/- (to be paid with 1 st Installment)	₹0
Late Fee	₹500/- (to be paid with 1 st Installment)	₹0
Total	₹29500/-	₹28000/-

Fee Schedule for those opting for an Installment Plan (for NRI / Foreign Students only)	Year – I (on enrollment date)		Year – II (January 2012)	
	Overseas Indian Students	NRI (holding Foreign passport) / Foreign Students	Overseas Indian Students	NRI (holding Foreign passport) / Foreign Students
Academic Fees	₹42000/-	₹42000/-	₹42000/-	₹42000/-
Registration Fees	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹0	₹0
Eligibility Fees	₹0	₹10000/-	₹0	₹0
Application Processing Fees	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹0	₹0
Late Fee	₹500/-	₹500/-	₹0	₹0
Total	₹43500/-	₹53500/-	₹42000/-	₹42000/-